ST.- ALDEGONDISPRIJS

ZWEVEZELE
DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANTS

121 Deeln./Part. ZWEVEZELE
WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-DEVOS-CAPOEIINDIVIDUEEL

BAILLIEVIER Kilian
CAVEY Laurens
CARPENTIER Jari
D"HONDT Jari

VANKEIRSBULCK Jorden
VAN DE VOORDE Lennert

BELGIAN
CYCLING CYCLING
-
3/06/2017 137 Km.
HOME SOLUTION - ANMAPA - SOENENS CYCLING 'CT SPIDER KING-EFC-L&R-TREK
PL/DS PL/DS
1 DE BACKER Thomas BEL 43
2 PRUVOOST Shayne BEL 44
3  WYDOOGHE Jaron BEL 45
4 DE JAEGER Nick BEL 46
5 TRIBOUT Bart BEL 47
6 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Angelo BEL 48

THUISVERPLEGING DELPHINE DECOCK - IVT - ATCDMC- CYCLING TEAM VZW

PL/DS

7

8

9
10
11
12

MIXTE 1 MOLENSPURTERS - BRUGSE VS

PL/DS
13
14
15
16
17
18

CONSTANT Kenny
DENOLF Ritchie
VANDAELE Stein
BOSTOEN Gianni
DEVOS Cedric
GOOSSENS Stiin

VERVAEKE Aaron
DERYNCK Peter
VIAENE Jonas
RUBBEN Sander
COMMEYNE Steffen
ANECA Ciske

ATOM 6 - ALNO KEUKENS WAKKEN CT

PL/DS
19
20
21
22
23
24

MAES Jo
NACHTERGAELE Niels
VANLUCHENE Mats
ROSSEEL Ricky
ORBIE Stephen
VERFAILLIE Arne

CYCLING.BE - ALPHAMOTORHOMES CT

PL/DS
25
26
27
28
29
30

VAN BUNDER Eddy
PEMEN Diederik
LOOCKX Lander
TIBACKX Lawrence

VAN ROOSBROECK Pieter

BOER Erik
BREUGELMANS Michiel

WIELERTEAM IEPER

PL/DS
31
32
33
34
35
36

LIEFHOOGHE Dieter
LIEFHOOGHE Frederik
ROSSEEUW Robin
VANDEVYVERE Beau
DEQUIDT Christophe
DEQUIDT Frederik

WIELERCLUB NOORD-LIMBURG

PL/DS
37
38
39
40
41
42

SEGERS Joren
VANAENRODE Kevin

SCHERPENBERGH Dominia

VAN ROY Sven
MARCELIS Tom
VEESTRAETEN Sieén

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL

Last Update: 1/06/2017 18:40

PL/DS

49 COUDENYS Wesley

50 DEWULF Kenny

51 WYTINCK Niels

52 DE GREVE Maxim

53 SABO Pedro

54 DE SCHUYTER Tim
VOLHARDING WILTON CT

PL/DS

55 BROER Milan

56 VOLKERS Jorn

57 OUSSOREN Olaf

58 HOOGENBOOM Niels

59 DEN HENGST Martin

60 VAN DE POL Martin

VIND! CYCLING PROJECT

PL/DS
61
62
63
64
65
66

BEUSELINCK Briek
DECEUNINCK Thomas
VANNESTE Evert
VANDENBERGHE Nick
VANDER MEIREN Ward
VERMET Joran

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

PL/DS

85
86
87
88
89
90

CORNELIS Nico
BALCAEN Manolito
VANHAECKE Thomas
CAETHOVEN Steven
VANDAELE Angelo
SABBE Enzo

FLEMISH UNITED CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS

91
92
93
94
95
96

TRIO Niels
DHAESE Niels
MOENS Jonas
ACKET Jonas
DE NEVE Jeffrey
TIELEN Dario

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

MEUBELEN GAVERZICHT-GLASCENTRA CT

PL/DS

97
98
99
100
101
102

DESCAMPS Joris

VAN DER BAUWHEDE Michi

DEBUYSERE Wannes
DELESIE Berre

VAN RUYMBEKE Thieme
COWARD Jake

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW

PL/DS

103
104
105
106
107
108

TARTELETTO - ISOREX SUPERANO HAM (TEAM B) ASFRA RACING TEAM

PL/DS
67
68
69
70
71
72

MUSEEUW Stefano
DERVEAUX Niels

VAN DE VELDE Thomas
BONNE Jenko

BRAET Vinnie

GOEMAN Jonas

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

PL/DS
73
74
75
76
77
78

VANDENBUSSCHE Jari
OOOREVITS Gilles
VERSCHAEVE Lounes
DE MAREZ Ruben
VANDAELE Thiis

BIDO ARDUINO Giovane

STEEN WEAR/THE CHAINSTAY CT

PL/DS
79
80
81
82
83
84

ROBINSON Davis
SENEBIRATNE Ben
LASHLEY Thimothy
MACFARLANE Charlie
JADHAV Omkar
HAVILL David

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BRA

USA
XXX
XXX
XXX
IND
CAN

PL/DS
109
110
111
112
113
114

8EFA Ylber
TORRES JORRO Sergio

VAN DE MEULEBROECKE G

PATTEN Daniel
MAYHO Dominigue
GRUNSTEIN Or

RICHARDSONS - TREK ROAD TEAM

PL/DS

115 RYAN Luke

116 MAXWELL Ollie

117 BRADY Kieran

118 OUTRAM Josh

119 WOOD George

120 MCCAAN Jez

WK NOORD-WEST-BRABANT
PL/DS

121  AKDENIZ Dylan

122 DIELEMAN Stan

123 GODART Bo

124 VAN MALDEREN Bijorn
125 VERTONGHEN Maxim
126 DE WINNE Gert

ALB
ESP
BEL
GBR
BER

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Cat.:

PL/DS
127

112

VANDENBUSSCHE Tom

BEL



